
Information

Description:EMC/Red oxide primer&
Thinner/29.06.2021
Bid invitation number:6300036150

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.07.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 06.07.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 29.06.2021 10:38:32

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Supply of items should be in single lot as per our Delivery schedule.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C600114000 RED OXIDE PRIMER
(Zinc Chromate)

15.07.2021 00:00:00 1,100.000  L

Item long text:
RED OXIDE PRIMER - zinc CHROMATE TO IS:2074-1992 IN 4 LTRS TIN

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Red oxide primer&
Thinner/29.06.2021
Bid invitation number:6300036150

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

2 R600208000 THINNER MTO 15.07.2021 00:00:00 650.000  L

Item long text:
Packing : 5 ltrs per tin.

Material Specification Text:
THINNER MTO TO SPECIFICATION IS:1745-1978 Gr. solvent 145/205,Low aromatic. TO STOCK NO.
R600208000

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR


